©2017  Vision X Europe
188/5, Rue du Cerf -  1332 Genval -  Belgium
Ph: +32(0)2 652 21 52 -  info@visionx-europe.com
Xmitter Prime Xtreme
double Stack led Light bar
The Xmitter Prime Double Stack features 4 rows of 5 watt LED to provide powerful output.
Making this this most powerful l ight bar per inch.
Xmitter Prime Xtreme Series Usage Guide
5 WATT XTREME LIGHTING
The Xmitter Prime uses 5 Watt LED for the combination of the most distance and most intense
l ight output.
PRIME DRIVE TECHNOLOGY
With Prime Drive, Electronic Thermal Management maintains a safe operating temperature for
the l ight without sacrif icing output.
DIMMING CAPABILITY
Pulse Width Modulation circuitry f lashes the LED faster than the human eye can see to achieve
dimming capabil ity.
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
Extruded 6061 Aluminium is used to achieve an ingress Protection rating of IP-68, creating a
l ight bar with unmatched durabil ity.
Technical Information
PART# Beam Pattern Raw Lumens Dimensions Weight Wattage
XIL-PX2.610 10° Narrow 6,336 lm(ea) 120/123.1/83.8 mm 2.1 kg 60 Watt
XIL-PX2.640 40° Wide 6,336 lm(ea) 120/123.1/83.8 mm 2.1 kg 60 Watt
XIL-PX2.1210 10° Narrow 12,672 lm(ea) 201/123.1/83.8 mm 3.7 kg 120 Watt
XIL-PX2.1240 40° Wide 12,672 lm(ea) 201/123.1/83.8 mm 3.7 kg 120 Watt
XIL-PX2.1810 10° Narrow 19,008 lm(ea) 282/123.1/83.8 mm 4.5 kg 180 Watt
XIL-PX2.1840 40° Wide 19,008 lm(ea) 282/123.1/83.8 mm 4.5 kg 180 Watt
XIL-PX2.3010 10° Narrow 31,680 lm(ea) 444/123.1/83.8 mm 6.1 kg 300 Watt
XIL-PX3040 40° Wide 31,680 lm(ea) 444/123.1/83.8 mm 6.1 kg 300 Watt
XIL-PX2.3610 10° Narrow 38,016 lm(ea) 525/123.1/83.8 mm mm 6.9 kg 360 Watt
XIL-PX3640 40° Wide 38,016 lm(ea) 525/123.1/83.8 mm mm 6.9 kg 360 Watt
Xmitter Prime Extreme Features
Weatherproof Deutsch Connector with Plug
and Play Harness
Integrated Electronic Thermal Management